

## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5033

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 12

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete “\$4,343,163” and insert “\$4,533,649”.  
2 In line 11, delete “\$533,574” and insert “\$480,976”.  
3 In line 12, delete “\$15,964,138” and insert “\$14,964,138”.  
4 In line 14, delete “\$61,102,077” and insert “\$60,931,475”.  
5 In line 17, delete “\$11,020,053” and insert “\$12,594,839”.  
6 In line 22, delete “\$21,669,043” and insert “\$21,829,045”.  
7 In line 23, delete “\$4,071,701” and insert “\$3,230,027”.  
8 In line 24, delete “\$9,994,763” and insert “\$6,991,271”.  
9 In line 25, delete “\$10,551,178” and insert “\$4,200,000”.  
10 In line 27, delete “\$28,455,284” and insert “\$27,144,925”.  
11 In line 28, delete “\$18,796,525” and insert “\$20,303,490”.  
12 On page 2, line 2, delete “\$3,689,906” and insert “\$3,608,905”.  
13 In line 9, delete “\$1,554,778” and insert “\$1,561,158”.  
14 In line 10, delete “\$4,065,732” and insert “\$5,199,153”.  
15 After line 10, insert:  
16 “(3) Land acquisition ..... \$ 2,000,000”.  
17 In line 11, delete “(3)” and insert “(4)” and delete “\$1,426,196” and insert “\$1,978,196”.  
18 In line 12, delete “(4)” and insert “(5)” and delete “\$1,589,972” and insert “\$4,148,722”.  
19
-